James Riddle Results

2015-2016

TEAM SCORES
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Oakdale
Turlock
Buhach Colony
Golden Valley
Calaveras

Lodi

Central Catholic
Tokay

Central Valley
Waterford
Lincoln
Atwater
Patterson
Modesto

River City
Downey
Sonora

Hilmar

Los Banos
Summerville
Weston Ranch
Modesto Christian
Bear River
Enochs

Deanza

233
167
167
146
118
115
104
75.5
68.5
62.5
54
52
51
35
35
29
25
24
23
21
19
19
12
12



106
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120
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132
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Dustin Chavez
Noah Danieli
Giovani Vilegas
Michael Miller
Styles Schmidel
Gabriel Olivera

Michael Marquez
Jared Nicholson
Leem Kua

Keono Perez
Derick Mova
Elijah Velasco

Jake Abeyta

Ivan Gomez

Luis Saucedo
Brandon Mendoza
Darren McCurry
Adrian Angulo

Cody Williams
Dylan Crawford
Noah Mirelez
David Ortiz
Manny Conde
Cole Sanguinetti

Ricky Torres
Steven Abbate
Immanuel Wright
Ronnie Ochoa
Lance Lo

Andrew Garcia

Oakdale
Bear River
Turlock
Patterson
Lodi
Lincoln

Turlock

Central Catholic
Buhach Colony
Sonora

Golden Valley
Modesto

Oakdale
Waterford
Central Valley
Buhach Colony
Tokay

Weston Ranch

Oakdale

Lodi

Patterson
Buhach Colony
Turlock
Turlock

Oakdale

Central Catholic
Golden Valley
Modesto
Lincoln
Calaveras



138

145

152

160

171
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Trevor Williams
Brady Mello
Devin Conklin
Brady Egleston
Freddy Delgadillo
Eliezar Smalbeck

Daniel Abbate
Trevor Vath

Gabriel Martinez
Olin Petit
Mohammed Zamani
Carson Wood

Christian Dominguez
Bronson Harmon
Elijah Singleton
Jason Enriquez
Tucker Purdy

Seth Mockoul

Andres Orozco
Anthony Giangregorio
Antonio Gurrola

Ben Morgan

Titus Sanchez

Omar Hernandez

Johnny Juarez
Juan Rosales
Uriel Villasenior
John Martinez
Justin Nieves
Jovian Soto

Oakdale
Golden Valley
Summerville
Turlock
Hilmar
Lincoln

Central Catholic
Calaveras
Oakdale

Lodi

Buhach Colony
Tokay

Central Catholic
Oakdale
Waterford
Golden Valley
Lodi

Calaveras

Turlock

Calaveras

Modesto Christian
Buhach Colony

Buhach Colony

Golden Valley (Tie for 5™)

Atwater
Buhach Colony
Turlock
Golden Valley
Downy
Atwater
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220

285
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Justin Medeiros
Dylan Kranich
Austin Garant
Griffin Langelton
Victor Cruz
Gabriel Martinez

Abel Garcia
John Kelley
Jerry Arredondo
Robert Humbert
Sam Williams
Adrian Badillo

Jacob Pavey
Shane Torre
KC Kranich
Breck Jeffus
Nathan Graves
Jason Beckhart

Michael Jeffus
Evan Dyran
Oscar Curiel
David Lezama
Matt Kjeldgaard
Felix Perez

Lodi

Tokay
Calaveras
Lincoln

Buhach Colony
Central Valley

Oakdale
Calaveras
Patterson
Golden Valley
Tokay

Central Valley

Golden Valley
Calaveras
Tokay
Turlock

Lodi

Central Valley

Turlock

Los Banos
Buhach Colony
Central Valley
Oakdale
Modesto



